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154
145
81
222
151
128
167
176
294
68
138
36
291
93
169
164
301
97
65
35
298
121
123
295
168
135
122
224
98
148
217
156
155
140
88
170
147
293
120
130
134
92
137

Name
DREW CALDWELL

LANDRY INMAN
CLAYTON ELEY

DAN JOHNSON

CAMI CALDWELL
STEVEN OLIVER
ADDISON GILBERT
CHELSEA SNIPES
LISA MURRAY
ROGER TULLIS
KALEB HEMMELGARN
CALSON DAVIS
SAYGER HOLCOMB
BRAD KRIEG

KEVIN GARRINGER
ELIZABETH HORN
SARA HEMMELGARN
STEVE TULLIS

KATY HAMILTON
LUCY HEMMELGARN
ELAINE HEMMELGARN
ZOE ZIMMERMAN
LARRY GARRINGER
JO PETERS

MORGAN LINK

CODY BORGER
KELLY HEMMELGARN
ANGELA LUTES
CRAIG DILLON

MIKE LINK

BOB KRIEG

MINDY WEAVER
JORDEN FISHER
KATRINA GILBERT
EZRA METZ

JADE METZ

MARK HAGGENJOS
LJ WAGNER

KASSI LAUX
MORGAN CLIFTON
SHAWNDA ROUSSEY
PATRICK CAVANAUGH
JILLIAN ATKINSON
JOSH ATKINSON
KURT TIMMERMAN
GARY MCMILLIN

FIRECRACKER

Division Div. Place Time Pace Speed Type Race Points
Male 15 - 19 1 00:18:34.39 05:58  10.0mph  Runner 13
Male 20 - 29 1 00:21:30.35 06:55 8.7mph  Runner 13
Male 20 - 29 2 00:21:30.50 06:55 8.7mph  Runner 11
Male 30 - 39 1 00:21:41.24 06:58 8.6mph  Runner 13

Female 10 - 14 1 00:22:36.30 07:16 8.2mph  Runner 13
Male 30 - 39 2 00:22:44.88 07:19 8.2mph  Runner 11
Female 10 - 14 2 00:23:04.07 07:25 8.1mph  Runner 11
Female 20 - 29 1 00:23:08.92 07:27 8.1mph  Runner 13
Female 30 - 39 1 00:23:16.49 07:29 8.0mph  Runner 13
Male 60 - 69 1 00:23:24.54 07:32 8.0mph  Runner 13
Male 20 - 29 3 00:23:47.89 07:39 7.8mph  Runner 9
Male 10 - 14 1 00:24:46.77 07:58 7.5mph  Runner 13
Male 20 - 29 4 00:24:53.58 08:00 7.5mph  Runner 7
Male 30 - 39 3 00:25:37.39 08:14  7.3mph  Runner 9
Male 20 - 29 5 00:25:46.87 08:17 7.2mph  Runner
Female 20 - 29 2 00:26:48.17 08:37 7.0mph  Runner 11
Female 15 - 19 1 00:26:57.76 08:40 6.9mph  Runner 13
Male 60 - 69 2 00:27:05.81 08:43 6.9mph  Runner 11
Female 15 - 19 2 00:27:15.46 08:46 6.8mph  Runner 11
Female 20 - 29 3 00:27:21.42 08:48 6.8mph  Runner 9
Female 20 - 29 4 00:27:21.76 08:48 6.8mph  Runner 7
Female 10 - 14 3 00:27:28.52 08:50 6.8mph  Runner 9
Male 50 - 59 1 00:27:36.25 08:53 6.8mph  Runner 13
Female 30 - 39 2 00:27:47.39 08:56  6.7mph  Runner 11
Female 20 - 29 5 00:28:02.18 09:01 6.6mph  Runner 6
Male 30 - 39 4 00:28:03.01 09:01 6.6mph  Runner 7
Female 40 - 49 1 00:28:21.42 09:07 6.6mph  Runner 13
Female 30 - 39 3 00:28:44.12 09:14 6.5mph  Runner 9
Male 40 - 49 1 00:28:57.17 09:19 6.4mph  Runner 13
Male 50 - 59 2 00:29:05.58 09:21 6.4mph  Runner 11
Male 60 - 69 3 00:29:15.85 09:25 6.4mph  Runner 9
Female 60 - 69 1 00:29:30.57 09:29 6.3mph  Runner 13
Male 10 - 14 2 00:29:34.14 09:31 6.3mph  Runner 11
Female 30 - 39 4 00:29:37.88 09:32 6.3mph  Runner 7
Male 10 - 14 3 00:29:46.51 09:35 6.3mph  Runner 9
Female 30 - 39 5 00:29:47.72 09:35  6.3mph  Runner 6
Male 60 - 69 4 00:30:14.71 09:44 6.2mph  Runner 7
Female 10 - 14 4 00:30:53.04 09:56 6.0mph  Runner 7
Female 20 - 29 6 00:30:58.18 09:58 6.0mph  Runner 5
Female 30 - 39 6 00:31:00.81 09:58 6.0mph  Runner 5
Female 30 - 39 7 00:31:47.05 10:13 5.9mph  Runner 4
Male 30 - 39 5 00:31:47.92 10:14 5.9mph  Runner 6
Female 20 - 29 7 00:32:20.87 10:24 5.8mph  Runner 4
Male 30 - 39 6 00:32:21.05 10:24 5.8mph  Runner 5
Male 50 - 59 3 00:32:25.63 10:26 5.7mph  Runner 9
Male 60 - 69 5 00:32:31.86 10:28 5.7mph  Runner 6
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143
162
127
166
99
223
139
96
142
144
117
175
163
218
126
74
105
173

141
149
72
51
59
66
104
71
119
69
131
84
299
153
150
172
61
216
146
67
158
100
28
157
133
53
26
292
62
161

RICHARD CLARK
ERIC SIBERT

ERIN DEDERT
CAITLIN MARK

DEB MCKENZIE
KAITLIN LENTHOLD
MISSY KRIEG

JOANN SCOTT

RON LAUX
ELIZABETH FIELDS
JULIE SHREEVE
HOLLY HEMMELGARN
MADDIX METZ

MARIA HEMMELGARN
STEFANIE FENNING
JAIME WAGNER
TAYLOR DONATHAN
ARNOLD CLEVENGER
ANDRIA REED
SANDRA QUATE
SOPHIE METZ
THOMAS DUNN
VALENTIN LOPEZ
CARMEN LOPEZ
VICKI KEEN

LINDSAY WRIGHT
BRANDA MANNS
CARLY LANDERS
RACHEL EASTON

JENNIFER LANGENKAMP

JOELLA WAGNER
CHARLEE PETERS
SOPHIA HENKLE
BRYAN HENKLE
GARRETT SMITH
BONNIE TAYLOR
EMALEE AKER
GRANT CLIFTON
PAUL KEEN

KOLLIE HOWELL
ISAAC HILTY

MELVIN HILTY
NATHAN METZ

FLOYD HOWELL
ELIJAH HOWELL
AGNES HOWELL
KAELA SOUTHWORTH
PAMELA POLING
JONAH SOUTHWORTH

Male 50 - 59
Male 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 20 - 29
Female 50 - 59
Female 20 - 29
Female 40 - 49
Female 40 - 49
Male 60 - 69
Female 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 15 - 19
Female 10 - 14
Female 10 - 14
Female 30 - 39
Female 40 - 49
Female 20 - 29
Male 50 - 59
Female 40 - 49
Female Walker
Female 10 - 14
Male Walker
Male 40 - 49
Female 20 - 29
Female 60 - 69
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Female 30 - 39
Female 0 - 9
Female 10 - 14
Female 10 - 14
Male 50 - 59
Male 30 - 39
Female 50 - 59
Female 0 -9
Male 0 - 9
Male 50 - 59
Female 20 - 29
Male 10 - 14
Male 40 - 49
Male 30 - 39
Male 70 - 120
Female 10 - 14
Female 70 - 120
Female 30 - 39
Female 50 - 59
Male 10 - 14
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00:32:48.26
00:32:49.80
00:32:55.94
00:33:09.41
00:33:26.03
00:33:26.99
00:34:14.21
00:34:20.73
00:35:00.70
00:35:12.65
00:35:13.77
00:35:26.05
00:35:28.96
00:35:31.73
00:36:03.58
00:37:15.24
00:37:39.08
00:39:31.50
00:41:10.06
00:43:13.80
00:45:43.04
00:46:08.10
00:46:23.98
00:46:24.24
00:47:00.14
00:48:54.65
00:48:55.08
00:48:55.30
00:49:39.60
00:51:14.06
00:51:14.99
00:51:15.51
00:52:00.33
00:52:03.41
00:52:16.83
00:52:28.26
00:52:45.57
00:53:40.45
00:53:40.72
00:54:35.26
00:56:47.04
00:56:47.68
01:00:02.31
01:00:02.53
01:03:43.99
01:03:45.29
01:07:04.37
01:07:05.30
01:10:11.28

10:33
10:34
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:45
11:01
11:03
11:16
11:19
11:20
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:36
11:59
12:07
12:43
13:15
13:54
14:42
14:50
14:56
14:56
15:07
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:59
16:29
16:29
16:29
16:44
16:45
16:49
16:53
16:58
17:16
17:16
17:34
18:16
18:16
19:19
19:19
20:30
20:31
21:35
21:35
22:35

5.7mph
5.7mph
5.7mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.0mph
5.0mph
4.7mph
4.5mph
4.3mph
4.1mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
3.8mph
3.8mph
3.8mph
3.8mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.4mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.8mph
2.8mph
2.7mph

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Walker
Runner
Walker
Runner
Runner
Runner
Walker
Walker
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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96

152

KERIOKA HENKLE

Female 40 - 49

6

01:10:13.78

22:36

2.7mph

Runner



