FIRECRACKER

Place 1	Bib # 132	<u>Name</u> DREW CALDWELL	<u>Division</u> Male 15 - 19	Div. Place	<u>Time</u> 00:18:34.39	<u>Pace</u> 05:58	Speed 10.0mph	<u>Type</u> Runner	Race Points
2	33	LANDRY INMAN	Male 20 - 29	1	00:21:30.35	06:55	8.7mph	Runner	13
3	22	CLAYTON ELEY	Male 20 - 29	2	00:21:30.50	06:55	8.7mph	Runner	11
4	154	DAN JOHNSON	Male 30 - 39	1	00:21:41.24	06:58	8.6mph	Runner	13
5	145	CAMI CALDWELL	Female 10 - 14	1	00:22:36.30	07:16	8.2mph	Runner	13
6	81	STEVEN OLIVER	Male 30 - 39	2	00:22:44.88	07:19	8.2mph	Runner	11
7	222	ADDISON GILBERT	Female 10 - 14	2	00:23:04.07	07:25	8.1mph	Runner	11
8	151	CHELSEA SNIPES	Female 20 - 29	1	00:23:08.92	07:27	8.1mph	Runner	13
9	128	LISA MURRAY	Female 30 - 39	1	00:23:16.49	07:29	8.0mph	Runner	13
10	167	ROGER TULLIS	Male 60 - 69	1	00:23:24.54	07:32	8.0mph	Runner	13
11	176	KALEB HEMMELGARN	Male 20 - 29	3	00:23:47.89	07:39	7.8mph	Runner	9
12	294	CALSON DAVIS	Male 10 - 14	1	00:24:46.77	07:58	7.5mph	Runner	13
13	68	SAYGER HOLCOMB	Male 20 - 29	4	00:24:53.58	08:00	7.5mph	Runner	7
14	138	BRAD KRIEG	Male 30 - 39	3	00:25:37.39	08:14	7.3mph	Runner	9
15	36	KEVIN GARRINGER	Male 20 - 29	5	00:25:46.87	08:17	7.2mph	Runner	6
16	291	ELIZABETH HORN	Female 20 - 29	2	00:26:48.17	08:37	7.0mph	Runner	11
17	93	SARA HEMMELGARN	Female 15 - 19	1	00:26:57.76	08:40	6.9mph	Runner	13
18	169	STEVE TULLIS	Male 60 - 69	2	00:27:05.81	08:43	6.9mph	Runner	11
19	164	KATY HAMILTON	Female 15 - 19	2	00:27:15.46	08:46	6.8mph	Runner	11
20	301	LUCY HEMMELGARN	Female 20 - 29	3	00:27:21.42	08:48	6.8mph	Runner	9
21	97	ELAINE HEMMELGARN	Female 20 - 29	4	00:27:21.76	08:48	6.8mph	Runner	7
22	65	ZOE ZIMMERMAN	Female 10 - 14	3	00:27:28.52	08:50	6.8mph	Runner	9
23	35	LARRY GARRINGER	Male 50 - 59	1	00:27:36.25	08:53	6.8mph	Runner	13
24	298	JO PETERS	Female 30 - 39	2	00:27:47.39	08:56	6.7mph	Runner	11
25	121	MORGAN LINK	Female 20 - 29	5	00:28:02.18	09:01	6.6mph	Runner	6
26	123	CODY BORGER	Male 30 - 39	4	00:28:03.01	09:01	6.6mph	Runner	7
27	295	KELLY HEMMELGARN	Female 40 - 49	1	00:28:21.42	09:07	6.6mph	Runner	13
28	168	ANGELA LUTES	Female 30 - 39	3	00:28:44.12	09:14	6.5mph	Runner	9
29	135	CRAIG DILLON	Male 40 - 49	1	00:28:57.17	09:19	6.4mph	Runner	13
30	122	MIKE LINK	Male 50 - 59	2	00:29:05.58	09:21	6.4mph	Runner	11
31	224	BOB KRIEG	Male 60 - 69	3	00:29:15.85	09:25	6.4mph	Runner	9
32	98	MINDY WEAVER	Female 60 - 69	1	00:29:30.57	09:29	6.3mph	Runner	13
33	148	JORDEN FISHER	Male 10 - 14	2	00:29:34.14	09:31	6.3mph	Runner	11
34	217	KATRINA GILBERT	Female 30 - 39	4	00:29:37.88	09:32	6.3mph	Runner	7
35	156	EZRA METZ	Male 10 - 14	3	00:29:46.51	09:35	6.3mph	Runner	9
36	155	JADE METZ	Female 30 - 39	5	00:29:47.72	09:35	6.3mph	Runner	6
37	140	MARK HAGGENJOS	Male 60 - 69	4	00:30:14.71	09:44	6.2mph	Runner	7
38	88	LJ WAGNER	Female 10 - 14	4	00:30:53.04	09:56	6.0mph	Runner	7
39	170	KASSI LAUX	Female 20 - 29	6	00:30:58.18	09:58	6.0mph	Runner	5
40	147	MORGAN CLIFTON	Female 30 - 39	6	00:31:00.81	09:58	6.0mph	Runner	5
41	293	SHAWNDA ROUSSEY	Female 30 - 39	7	00:31:47.05	10:13	5.9mph	Runner	4
42	120	PATRICK CAVANAUGH	Male 30 - 39	5	00:31:47.92	10:14	5.9mph	Runner	6
43	130	JILLIAN ATKINSON	Female 20 - 29	7	00:32:20.87	10:24	5.8mph	Runner	4
44	134	JOSH ATKINSON	Male 30 - 39	6	00:32:21.05	10:24	5.8mph	Runner	5
45	92	KURT TIMMERMAN	Male 50 - 59	3	00:32:25.63	10:26	5.7mph	Runner	9
46	137	GARY MCMILLIN	Male 60 - 69	5	00:32:31.86	10:28	5.7mph	Runner	6

47	143	RICHARD CLARK	Male 50 - 59	4	00:32:48.26	10:33	5.7mph	Runner	7
48	162	ERIC SIBERT	Male 30 - 39	7	00:32:49.80	10:34	5.7mph	Runner	4
49	127	ERIN DEDERT	Female 30 - 39	8	00:32:55.94	10:35	5.7mph	Runner	3
50	166	CAITLIN MARK	Female 20 - 29	8	00:33:09.41	10:40	5.6mph	Runner	3
51	99	DEB MCKENZIE	Female 50 - 59	1	00:33:26.03	10:45	5.6mph	Runner	13
52	223	KAITLIN LENTHOLD	Female 20 - 29	9	00:33:26.99	10:45	5.6mph	Runner	2
53	139	MISSY KRIEG	Female 40 - 49	2	00:34:14.21	11:01	5.4mph	Runner	11
54	96	JOANN SCOTT	Female 40 - 49	3	00:34:20.73	11:03	5.4mph	Runner	9
55	142	RON LAUX	Male 60 - 69	6	00:35:00.70	11:16	5.3mph	Runner	5
56	144	ELIZABETH FIELDS	Female 30 - 39	9	00:35:12.65	11:19	5.3mph	Runner	2
57	117	JULIE SHREEVE	Female 30 - 39	10	00:35:13.77	11:20	5.3mph	Runner	1
58	175	HOLLY HEMMELGARN	Female 15 - 19	3	00:35:26.05	11:24	5.3mph	Runner	9
59	163	MADDIX METZ	Female 10 - 14	5	00:35:28.96	11:25	5.3mph	Runner	6
60	218	MARIA HEMMELGARN	Female 10 - 14	6	00:35:31.73	11:26	5.2mph	Runner	5
61	126	STEFANIE FENNING	Female 30 - 39	11	00:36:03.58	11:36	5.2mph	Runner	0
62	74	JAIME WAGNER	Female 40 - 49	4	00:37:15.24	11:59	5.0mph	Runner	7
63	105	TAYLOR DONATHAN	Female 20 - 29	10	00:37:39.08	12:07	5.0mph	Runner	1
64	173	ARNOLD CLEVENGER	Male 50 - 59	5	00:39:31.50	12:43	4.7mph	Runner	6
65	1	ANDRIA REED	Female 40 - 49	5	00:41:10.06	13:15	4.5mph	Runner	6
66	141	SANDRA QUATE	Female Walker	1	00:43:13.80	13:54	4.3mph	Walker	13
67	149	SOPHIE METZ	Female 10 - 14	7	00:45:43.04	14:42	4.1mph	Runner	4
68	72	THOMAS DUNN	Male Walker	1	00:46:08.10	14:50	4.0mph	Walker	13
69	51	VALENTIN LOPEZ	Male 40 - 49	2	00:46:23.98	14:56	4.0mph	Runner	11
70	59	CARMEN LOPEZ	Female 20 - 29	11	00:46:24.24	14:56	4.0mph	Runner	0
71	66	VICKI KEEN	Female 60 - 69	2	00:47:00.14	15:07	4.0mph	Runner	11
72	104	LINDSAY WRIGHT	Female Walker	2	00:48:54.65	15:44	3.8mph	Walker	11
73	71	BRANDA MANNS	Female Walker	3	00:48:55.08	15:44	3.8mph	Walker	9
74	119	CARLY LANDERS	Female 20 - 29		00:48:55.30	15:44	3.8mph	Runner	0
75	69	RACHEL EASTON	Female 20 - 29	12	00:49:39.60	15:59	3.8mph	Runner	
76	131	JENNIFER LANGENKAMP	Female 30 - 39	13	00:51:14.06	16:29	3.6mph	Runner	0
77	84	JOELLA WAGNER	Female 0 - 9	12	00:51:14.99	16:29	3.6mph	Runner	0
78	299	CHARLEE PETERS	Female 10 - 14	1 8	00:51:15.51	16:29	3.6mph	Runner	13
79	153	SOPHIA HENKLE	Female 10 - 14	•	00:52:00.33	16:44	3.6mph	Runner	3
80	150	BRYAN HENKLE	Male 50 - 59	9	00:52:00:33	16:45	3.6mph	Runner	2
81	172	GARRETT SMITH	Male 30 - 39	6	00:52:05.41	16:49	3.6mph	Runner	5
82	61	BONNIE TAYLOR	Female 50 - 59	8	00:52:76:66	16:53	3.6mph	Runner	3
83	216	EMALEE AKER	Female 0 - 9	2	00:52:45.57	16:58	3.5mph	Runner	11
84	146	GRANT CLIFTON	Male 0 - 9	2	00:53:40.45	17:16	3.5mph	Runner	11
85	67	PAUL KEEN	Male 50 - 59	1 7	00:53:40.72	17:16	3.5mph	Runner	13
86	158	KOLLIE HOWELL	Female 20 - 29		00:54:35.26	17:10	3.4mph	Runner	4
87	100	ISAAC HILTY	Male 10 - 14	14	00:54:33.20	18:16	3.4mph	Runner	0
88	28	MELVIN HILTY	Male 40 - 49	4		18:16	3.3mph	Runner	7
				3	00:56:47.68		•		9
89 an	157	NATHAN METZ	Male 30 - 39	9	01:00:02.31	19:19 10:10	3.1mph	Runner	2
90	133	FLOYD HOWELL	Male 70 - 120	1	01:00:02.53	19:19	3.1mph	Runner	13
91	53	ELIJAH HOWELL	Female 70 120	10	01:03:43.99	20:30	2.9mph	Runner	1
92	26	AGNES HOWELL	Female 70 - 120	1	01:03:45.29	20:31	2.9mph	Runner	13
93	292	KAELA SOUTHWORTH	Female 30 - 39	13	01:07:04.37	21:35	2.8mph	Runner	0
94	62	PAMELA POLING	Female 50 - 59	3	01:07:05.30	21:35	2.8mph	Runner	9
95	161	JONAH SOUTHWORTH	Male 10 - 14	5	01:10:11.28	22:35	2.7mph	Runner	6

96 152 KERIOKA HENKLE Female 40 - 49 6 01:10:13.78 22:36 2.7mph Runner

5